
Incredible Bank - 7.75% People Bank - 6.15%
Amount Borrowed Current amount plus interest Interest Balance Amount Borrowed Current amount plus interest Interest Balance

0 150,000 968.75 150,968.75 0 150,000 768.75 150,968.75
$200,000 350,968.75 2,266.67 353,235.42 $200,000 350,968.75 1,798.71 352,767.46
$400,000 753,235.42 4,864.65 758,100.07 $400,000 752,767.46 3,857.93 756,625.39
$200,000 958,100.07 6,252.31 964,352.38 $200,000 956,625.39 4,902.71 961,528.10
$100,000 1,064,352.38 6,873.94 1,071,226.32 $100,000 1,061,528.10 5,440.33 1,066,968.43
$100,000 1,171,226.32 7,564.17 1,178,790.49 $100,000 1,166,968.43 5,468.21 1,172,436.64
$100,000 1,278,790.49 8,258.86 1,287,049.35 $100,000 1,272,436.64 6,521.24 1,278,957.88
$100,000 1,387,049.35 8,958.03 1,396,007.38 $100,000 1,378,957.88 7,067.16 1,386,025.04
$100,000 1,496,007.38 9,661.71 1,505,669.09 $100,000 1,486,025.04 7,615.88 1,493,640.92

$1,000,000 2,505,669.09 16,182.45 2,521,851.54 $1,000,000 2,493,640.92 12,779.91 2,506,420.83
$100,000 2,621,851.54 16,932.79 2,638,784.33 $100,000 2,606,420.83 13,357.91 2,619,778.74
$100,000 2,738,784.33 17,687.98 2,756,472.31 $100,000 2,719,778.74 13,938.87 2,733,717.61
$100,000 2,856,472.31 18,448.05 2,874,920.36 $100,000 2,833,717.61 14,522.80 2,848,240.41
$150,000 3,024,920.36 19,535.94 3,044,456.30 $150,000 2,998,240.41 15,365.98 3,013,606.39

$144,456.30 $113,406.39


